Part C – Item 2 and 3 

Under Part C, Item 1 (Conditions Applying to Security) of the Meadowbank Type A Water 
License No. 2AM-MEA1525  Agnico Eagle Mines Limited (Agnico) is required to: 

“furnish and maintain security with the Minister in the amount for a total of seventy 
one million seven hundred thousand dollars ($71,700,000) in the form, of the nature, 
subject to such terms and conditions, in accordance with, the Regulations, or that is 
satisfactory to the Minister” 

Agnico has posted this required security with the Minister of Indigenous and Northern 
Affairs Canada and the Minister has acknowledged that the security posted satisfies the